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REAL ESTATE;
169 South High

$ 4.9002 BR house. Bath. l.R. DR. K. Builtins. Nook, piaster tntertae,
electric rooking and water heating, oil heat, garage, bus and school
close, fruit and nut trees, concrete foundation for small house In bark.

7,300 Very nice 2 BR house, Bath. LR. Kitchen, Dinette. Bui'tins. Venetian
Blinds, HW floors, electric cooking and water heating, oil heat, garages

a block to bus, clocks to shopping center. 6 blocks to school. n
fenced ysrd wRh outdoor fireplace, close In.

$ 7.750 Large Lot. 60 x 190 approx, 2 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. K. Built ns.
Venetian Blinds. Fireplace, HW St Fir floors, plastered interior, full
basement wired for electric range, garage, close to bus and school,
im.nedlate possession, $2500 down payment

$ 7,800 Modern 2 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. Kitchen. BulUlns. mapte flooring.
plastered Interior, automatic oil floor furnace, garage, bus. school and
store close, immediate possession.

$ $.450 Two story. 4 BR house. Bath. LR, DR, X. Builtins. Nook. Venetian
B inds. Fireplace, HW St Fir floors, postered interior, basement elec-
tric cooking and water heating, sawdust furnace, garage, bus and
achcul close, grape arbor, fenced In back yard with outwde ftreolar.

$10,250 North. 3 BR house. Den, Bath. LR. DR. K. Builtins. Venetian Blinds.
F --enlace. HW floors, plastered Interior. Easement electric cooklrg and
water heating, sawdust heat, garage, bus and schools close, lovely
yird and shrubs.

$10.750 Ranch Style. 8 BR house. LR. DR. Kitchen. Builtins. Venetian "Mixta.
Fireplace, electric cooking and heatins. garaee. 1 block to bus. 7 t lor he
to grade school. $ blocks to high school, nice yard and sitrubs, bock
yard fenced In. terms csn be had.

$13,500 Englewood District. 3 BR home. LR. DR. K. Builtins. Nook. Venetian
Blinds. Fireplace. HW floors, plastered interior, elect c cook in . ml
heat, garage, bus by door, schools close, excellent yard, house Insulated
and weatherstripped throughout Terms csn be had.

$14,850 Five Acres close In. 4 BR house, LR. DR. K. Bulltirt, Nook. Fire-
place. HW floors, plastered Interior. Bae ent. electric cooklrg. oil
furnace, garage, bus by door, school close. Barn, large chicken houae,
fruit and nut trees.

COME TN OR CALL "

j 5131 or 8620

EVENING PHONES 6901 - 7163 - 4937

-- ' --- -

LEE OHMART &

$1,708 DOWN
And 84620 per month buys this well
located 2 bedroom home, south. Just
off Fsirmount hill. Gaa floor furnace.
Insulation, etc. Monthly pmt Includes
Intel est. Insurance and- - taxes. Full
price. $7 soo. Corner lot.

Mckinley district
Here la a very comfortable t bed-

room home located between Leslie
Jr. HI ar.d McKlnley grade school.
Partial double plumbing, full base-
ment, new automatic
furnace, newly redecorated through-
out May be shown at any time. Price
Is $14,000.

SUBURBAN EAST
acre and a late built 2 bedroom

home located Just east of Salem. Fully
plastered. Imr.tediate possession. 1 blk.
to 'grade school and suburban bus.
Fruit and nut trees. This Is a good
buy at $7,500.

- LISTINGS
UV.n 1 latin vr.nr nrniwrtv for Sale.

remember our excellent photographic

LEE OHMART
477 Court SL Even. ph. 7534

REIMANN'S REAL
LOTS AND ACREAGES

NORTH
10 down, balance easy. Some with

creek, fruit trees.
$2,500 DOWN

2 bedrooms, full basement 1H acres
with year round creek. Close to school
and store. Bus by door. No. 310A.

r

BARGAIN I

15 WOODED LOTS
NORTH
69x135

$65 Down. $10 Mo.
First Come Best Choice

CASH GROCERY
Grossing $10,000 per month. In-

cludes building. 170 food lockers, all
equipment. A ateal at 825, 0U0. $10,000
down. No. 74.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"SALEM'S BUILDING REALTORS"

Eve. - Sun.
201 South High

--NOW OPEN

MONEY TO I.OAN on nrst mort-
gages 4 lo 8. Call for details.

RYRKIT & POTTS
t.'W rhemeketa Street Phone R9SI

FOR SALE: By owner. Modern
house. 4 bedrooms (1 unfinished!, L.
H . D R . bath. K . Venetian blinds,
full basement, automatic oil Heat with
air condition unit Fenced in backyard.
Patio sarage. Excellent neighborhood
on Columbia st. near St Vincent
whool and Highland school. Bus at
door. Phone 25346.

MODERN plastered 3 bdrm. home,
furnished. 4025 EarLAvC;

IFV0U ARE looking for a cheap
building site, don't overlook this Kelzer
district lot. excellent soil, 66x250. $473.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

Owner Leaving City
Selling very attractive 3 bdrm home

reasonably. Rosedale dlst. Hdwd floors,
elec h.w. heater. Venetian blinds. Fine
looking grounds. 1725 Madison. Ph.
705.

$4950
Clean and neat 5 rm. sealed bunga-

low home, wired for ranee, new elect.
water heater, nice large, shaded lot, '

close In on paved st with bus and
stores close, 'k down.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057
x EAST "NOB HILL
Lovely picturesque 3 B.R. home with

dbl. garage, expertly decorated, es-
pecially lovely dining room, kitchen
nook, full bsmt. and play room, new
auto. furn.. dbl. plumbing. A real home
selling at $14,000,

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057
SMALL 2 bdrm. house, all modern,

on A. lot See W. J. Roskop. 630
Norman Ave.. mi. east of State
Ho-- p on Center. Turn left

"BUILDING-SIT- E"

8 well located lots priced rlaht at
$700 each.

2 ACRES JUST OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS
Nest modern house. $3900.

LET US SHOW YOU THIS
New all modem plastered modern

home with 5 acres rich soil. Some bea-verda-

89000.
ANOTHER ONE CLOSE BY
FOR YOUR BEST FRIEND

New 2 bdrm. modern floor furnace.
v. blinds. Possession now. 810 acre,
terms.

2 ACRES
2 bdrm house, barn, fenced, elec.

water system, trees, berries. Wood
enough to last a year, furniture, all
for 85500.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loana and Insurance

520 N. High Phone 7508
R educed"ToSeLL

. Will sacrifice for $6300. 1'i-stor- V

cottage. 3 BR's. Good location in West
Salem. Elec. heat Nice lawn it garden.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F1I. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

Rental Property
Nice living quarters and $80 rental

Income. Good location, $19,500 $2500
down.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. H igh St. Phone

Attractive Duplex
Living rm , fireplace, I) rm. lldw

fliMirs, bedim., hath, kitchen. Other
unit living rm., 2 bedims., bath, large
kitchen, full basement, oil auto fur-
nace, double garage. Good location.

The Real Estate Market.
433 N. High St. Phone

$ 1 3.500--G"Od- "I5 4 bedrm. English
type stucco home located on 150x150 ft
corner lot. Has nice - DR.. Kit.,
nook, fireplace, full basement fur-
nace. Fruit nuts. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors .341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eve. 9441
"BY OWNER" Sacrifice price "for
quick sale of 2 bdrm. modern home
on bus line. Near school snd grocery.
Ph. 3920.

Under Construction
Modern 6 room home. Insulated at

weather-strippe- d. Elect, heat Hwd.
floors thruout. Utility room, attached
garage. Large lot. Houae has nearly
1200 sq. ft of floor space. Will go G. I.
$8500.

New $ room house, attached double
rage, 2 fine acres of ground. Onlyfa
2 bedrooms, comb. 4 s DR., kitchen.

St nook, basement oil furnace. Bus by
door. $7700.

3 bedroom furnished home, bus by
door. block to store. ', acre ground.
Good garden, lots of trees. Only $5650.

3 bedroom English type home. North.
$ years old. Plastered. L. R. D. R..
kitchen. Oak floors, full basement Ve-
netian blinds. Nice landscaping. Bus by
door. $14,500.

1'4 acres, Kelzer dist. 3 BRs on one
floor. L.R.. D R.. kitchen St bath. Fire-
place, '.j bsmt. with" piped oil furnace.
2 yrs. old. 89450.

ED BYRKIT CO.
REALTORS

339 Chemeketa St Phone 5981
$14,000 A LOVELY 3 bedrm. Eng.

llsh style home on Nob Hill near grade
and Jr. High School, lg. rooms, hwd.
floors, fireplace, new 'gas furnace, par-
ty room in basement Cart Mr. Wal-
ters. T

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eve.
CaRGC 8 rm. home, completely

fum . dbl. garage, full finished bsmt..
oil furnace, corner lot 7 walnut, 2
cherry and 2 filbert trees and ether
shade trees Dbl plumbing. Ph. 4561

NEW 3 bedroom Colonial, insulated
and hardwood throughout, triple
plumbing, well com true ted, conven-
iently located in good district $21,000.
Owner. 21458.

811.0U0 "LOVELY two bedroom
home In Rosedale district hwd floors
throughout, automatic heat weather-strippe- d

St Insulated. Very good terms.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
949 S. Commercial

Phone 4590 Evesl 9136 or
"$7500 GOOfiT bedroom" home. East
of town. i acre, fruit and nuts. City
bus service. 1mm. Poss.

Olson & Reeve,' Realtors
943 S. Commerrist

Phone 4590 Eves 9336 or' AUTO" COURTS
$16,000 . 830,000 . $.13,800 $38,800

FURNITURE store, land and bldg.,
$12,000, plus stock and delivery truck at
invoice. A money maker.

RABBITRY and truck farm. 3'i
acres, on hiway 99E. Fine location.
stocked and equipped. Modern cottage
furfitahed. Could be made a business
location. Come to office for detailed
Information.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

EXTRA NICE 2 Bdrm. home. H.W.
floors. Auto. Gaa heat large lot. Im-
mediate possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 8719 or 61F21

T-- E ROOM home in Englewood dlst
2 large bedrooms down. 1 large up,
fireplace, hwd floors, beautiful yard,
basement. This home cannot be re-
placed for the price they are asking.
Owner says must sell. - ,

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
$43 S. Commerclsl M

Phone 50 Eyes. 9536 or
" $'i ACRES7N. E. Just out of "city
limits. Good 5 rm. house. Dbl. garage.
Barn, electricity. Elec. water aystem;
Cement walks. Good land. Be sure to
see this place. 811.600.

We have some good lots, farms and
houses. Call us.

CALL FLOYD STEWARD
GEO. C. PETERSON. REAL ESTATE

2420 Lee St Phone 4398

ROOM and board for 2 elderly ladies!
no smoking or drinking. Christians
preferred, pn. Z6ZZ7,

WILL CA- R- for convalescent or
elderly lady. Phone

For RentApartments
SMALL furn. apt. Private bath. 4

blks to p.o. 1 woman. $45. Statesman
Box 814.. , . ; --. 7a km. ac i no cnuaren or pets, i

797 S. 25th.
BASEMENT APT., partly furnished.

$25. Alma Crabtree, 2435 Garden Rd.

For Rent
3 RM. furn. cottace. Adults only. Callta. m. 1937 N Capitol '

BELT and disc centers, plumbing
tools, weed burners, hours Jacks,
mitre boxes and eleo. drills. Howser
Bros. Ph. 3646.

GARAGE for rent, near Willamette i

University. 1590 Trade.
ROTOTILLERs, garden tractors

with sickle, cultivator and bulldozer
attachments. Howser Bros. Ph. 3646.

TRAILER Space, every modern con
venience. Free laundry privileges. Rea-spnab- lo

rates. 3580 S. Commercial.
NOW you can rent a garden tractor

glus tickle attachment at Howser
Rates reasonable.

LATEST type hieh speed floor sand- -
ers. edgers and polishers for beautiful
floors. HoA-se-r Brest. Ph. 3646. 602
Edgews.er.

TRAILERS 75c first hr 8c hrs
following. Woodry's MkU 1608 N
Summer.

05D Used Piano. H. L. StlfT
FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont- -

gomery Ward.
ATMORAY& Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H. C. Push. 884 N. 17 4692
TRUCKS fOR REN I

Blankets turn 197 S Liberty PI. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed numer nawuns
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph. 8877.

Wanted to Rent
8 BDRM. Furn or ' unfurn house bv

Sept 20. Phone 4921.

SMALL furn apt or sip. rm. with kit.
priv. by quiet refined elderly lady.
Ph.

WANTED, small house with yard for
small daughter for small rent, at least
reasonable. Ph. 3646.

BANK EXAMINER desires furn. or
unfurn. 2 bdrm. house or apt. Refs.
Ph. 6927.

TWO steadily emp. young women
desperately in need of 2 or 3 rm. apt.
or small house, furn. or unfurn. Call
Miss Collier or Miss Cravens. 9241
dsys or 6256 eves.

WANTED By Williamette Unlver- -
sity professor, a 2 or S bed room house.
Call Mr. Fenix at 9265.

MP0YD couple needs furn. apt.
at once. No pets or children. Call 4615
between 9 and 8:30. Ask for Mrs.
Ogden.

furn.' sot or 2 bdrm. unfurn.
bouse. North. Call 5924 after 4 p. m.
"""YOUNG" couple desires furn. apt
No children or pets. Refs. Ph. 25446.
Ph. 8011 eves. Joe Miller." FURNISHED apt by 2 teachers. Ph.
6395.

CLEAN Two bedroom house, un- -
fumished. Perm, employed. Ref. furn.
Phone 6073. Mason.

ANYTHING liveable with 4 rooms or
more. Home sold; rnust vacate. Plenty
reference, permanent. Phone or
write Kenneth Connelly, Rt. 4. Box 298.

For Sale Real Estate
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

$3250. Furnished 2 bedrm. home N.
L. rm.. D. rm.. Kit.. $1400 down. $40
Mo. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve.
$8000. NEAR Grant' School.4Tedrm.

home, L. rm.. D. rm.. kit, fireplace.
Oil heat a nice clean. home. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve.
Y OWNER?" iid.ooo. i bedrm.

home, oak floors, fireplace, automatic
oil air conditioning, basement, mod-
ern kitchen, excellent location near
Hollywood Dlst. 1440 Norway.

ONE-HAL-F ACRE
Lansins? avenue, all in fine sarden.

neat two bedroom home. Very nice
bath, good bus service. 85400.

SlliHTtY .VIEW
A beautifully finished 4 bedroom

home with automatic oil heat, lovely
fireplace, exceptionally well Diem; un-
obstructed view of City and moun-
tains. Shown by appointment only. A
real value at $13,500.

LISTEN
He have a very nice three bedroom

home with basement, fireplace, dining
room and nook; double garage, very
nicely landscaped. Bus at door and
only $10,500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS '

149 N. High St - Phone 7660
"MUST" SO ""Owner leaving town'.

New 2 bedrm. bungalow home. Large
living rm., dining rm., large kitchen,
utility and bath. Hdwd. floors. See at
2555 8. Summer. Ph. 24478.

7KErZ-RHclg- hU LotsTPhone 7903:
FOR Efficient and effective sales

service call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.
2 BDRM. Modern house. acre.

$7350 00. terms. 3810 Monroe. E Salem.
2 BEDROOM home, afl new plumb

Ing. large lot Price $3,850. Eary
terms. Good car accepted as part. Lo-
cated In Turner. Inquire 1233 N.
Church St., Salem. '
"V OWNER:" Four room house wiTR
bath, bullt-in- s. garage, bus, school.
$4,000. Terms. 88 Fair view Ave.

LOOK: 5 r. newly decorated house
with garage, lot 60x155, nice shrubs
and garden. Chesterfield set Inc.
Near bus, stores and school. Priced to
sell. See after 6 p. m. week days, all
day Sun. 270 Crawford Ave., left 1
block at Salem Heights Ave. and Llb-er- ty

Rd.. then right on Crawford.
BY OWNER: Modern 3 bedroom

home, L. R.. D. R large kitchen with
nook, bath, part basement Insulated.
Carpets, inlay linoleum, gas auto, wa-
ter heater. Corner lot. Fruit and nuts.
86.750. 2 blocks of Hollywood theater
and shopping center, 1 block to bus.
1085 Erixon St.. Salem.

YOWnER: 5 bdrm.. living and
din. room, combined kitchen, bath,
full bsmt, sawdust furnace. Large lot.
Close to school and bus. $8,290. Call
6643. -

2 ftMTTt0M . close in. built
about 25 years when only No. 1 ma-
terial was used. Large corner lot with
worlds of shade and room for another
houae. Full basement and furnace.
And only $6,500. See Vick Bros., or
F. G. Delano. 290 N.VChurch St, Sa-

lem. Phone 57 1 0.
LOT in West Salem, near new school.

$425. Ph. 7175. '
"LATlG E--

lots In fast growing dlst.
N.j E. Fair price. Ph. 7805.

$3.700 NEW modern I bedroom
cottage and large lot. Add. land If de-
sired. South from Pen 4 Corners, 2nd
hours left on Macleay Rd . Just off
Lancaster, f i.poo win nanaie
TCHOlC- - residntTloU on N. 18th
St.. $2400. Ph. 7560

BY OWNER: i acre just out of city
limits. 4 bdr.. 2 attic rms., liv. R., din.
R kitchen, bath. Liv. R. suite, gss re-
frigerator, gaa cook stove, heat, stove.
86850.00. 8 Tess Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. home., dble.
plmbg. Desirsblo location. Reasonable
terms. Csll 3858.

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. bungalow style
home. 7 blks. from State St. Dbl.
plumbing. Hdwd firs. In living rm, al-

cove and din. rm. Fireplace, kit. with
nook. Elec cooking, full bsmt. with gas
furnace. Shrubbery. Irrigation system.
Garage. Ph. 9005. ,

NICE" LOT: Trees, sidewalks, on
paved street. 1810 Trade St.

wi-trx-
txa

$8000. t bdrm.. large L.R., garage,
t blk to bus, 4 blka to school. Lot 90 x
120. Call A. N. Willich Real Es- -
tate. 1131 Ruge St.. W. Salem.
"" EOT AND A HALF
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
IS B- -, yds. 812.00 per hr.
10 B- -i yds. 9 60 per hr.
u--7 cat a uozer s.eo per nr.
D--8 Cat Dozer , 8.40 per hr.
D--4 Cat ft Dozer 7 00 per hr,

Phone Daya 9408
Evenings 8348 or 14400

Salem. Oregon
AUTO painting, lust a aliade belter.

by Ray ETTER CaU Shrock Motor
CO 6502

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE tS MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bide. State A Com Ph 2311

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele, etc 1533 Court Ph 7509

""WATRElXdrillIng. Domestic or
irrigation. Duffleld Bros, Rt a Box
423 rnone

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
81 00 I .Fas SPRINGER 464 Court

WEATUEA strips. Pullman. Ph. 5966

Financial
$ MONEY $ $

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS
We buy real estate mortgages

Mortgage for Investors net 5
IfflOUiiU $500 to $5000

State Finance Co.
153 S. HiRh St.

Lie S 218 M 222

See Us for
Attractive Farm Loans

ONLY 4 INTEREST
8 to 40 Years and NO Commission!

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. - Phone $281

Money to Loan
FARM and CTTY LOANS

4',, and $
Your own terms of repayment with'

In reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7182

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

8TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 199 S 154

Mrs. Gallinger Knows
21 Ways To Say "Yes
No matter how I say "Yea." 4 out

of 8 who ask for a loan, get one! Don't
borrow needlessly, but if you can use
extra cash avoid the risk of a "NO"
see me first Come in or phono Per
sonal Finance Co.. 818 State St., Km
125. Lie. S122. M165. Phone 3191

General Finance Corp.
offers money at one on cars, trucksAl k,.i. !4.rf,fc
farm marchlnery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co --signers. General finance is locally
owned and officered: was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
plies tions for loana made ry prions

188 South Commercial Sis, Salem
Phone: $166

Licenses M-3-

For Rent Rooms
LARGE Sleeping rm. 1417 N. Liberty.

ph. l--i
St-PI- NG rm. Men only. 853 N

High.
RM. for gentleman. Ph. 9442.
SLEEPING rm near bus and res-taura-

Quiet modern home. 1009 N,
Bth St.
"SLEEPING rm. for gentlemen. '

449
C Meyers.

3 NEW sleeping rooms, newly fur
nished and decorated. On bus line.
Teachers preferred. No smoking or
drinking. Lee Russell. 1558 N. Church
St. Phone

CLEAN sip. rm. for clean men. 2035
iwcwoy, rn.

SLP. RMSTnear bus and restaurant
1 480 Broadway.
"BL. rma Office airla or clerks. f7o

smoking. Close in. Ph. 26962..
ONE sleeDin room. Call

"HXV1 Urg'edowhtown roomTAV- -lshare with employed young man.
write box S4Z, statesman.

SLEEP. Room, 1443Saginaw.

For RentHouses
MODERN furn. house for S teachers

or business women. Write 848 N. Nor
way St. . ..

BDRM. Set. dsveno, fruit Jars. Ph.
...

MAN'S Bicycle. Call after P.m.
1417 N, Liberty. Ph.

WHITNEY baby carriage3. Sterromat- -
tc wheels. Like new. Ph. 5613.

UNFINISHED 8 rm. house. Also lum
ber and bricks. 55 Madrona Ave.

MAN'S bicycle. l3J0. 1230 N. 17th.
Phone 4927. '

300 REM. Auto.. 12 35 Rem. 257
Roberts. 38 Special S & W. Ph. 6583.

WEDG EWOOD gas stove, tiood bond.
Bed, chair arid door. 418 K; Cottage.

"BOTPOINT elec. range with elec.
clock. 873 Thompson Aye. Sun or Eve.

MODEL A Frame, transmission, rear
end; 835.00. 60 cu. ft. paint air compres-
sor. Blonde guitar, 820. Violin comp.
with case. 630. Tess Ave. Ph. -- as

fcOUND OAK dining Uble and 4
chairs. Bed, mattress tc springs, like
new. Fruit Jars. 1170 Market St.

LA DIES' Ice Skates, iz 7. Ejc. cond.
813 00. Phone 4388.
TATTSURPLUS Hollywood sinile

beds and mattress 813 each. Also Elec- -
tromatic Radio combination record
pjayer. Phone

WESTINCHOUSE Electric Kange.
Apt. size. All white. Excellent cond.
Ph.

120 BASS White Ancona Accordian.
Excellent cond. Call 25466. 8 to 7 p.m.

BABY BED. like new, $8. 113 Lib- -
erty Road. Ph. 4340;

DAVENPORT chair. Fair cond.,
50. 260 S. 14th. Ph. 8631.
MAN'S BICYCLE. Good condition.
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
and fittings; battery radio; Westing,
house elec. roaster; horsehtde leather
coat, "size 44. Rt. 8, Box 292. D. L,
Moore. Macleav Road.

U$ED"G.reTSc." mixer, 4J JO: , 13
tube Phllco console radio, 4 apeakers,
87950. Ph. 26553. Lees Electric No. 2.
Duncan Ave.
"liEFRlCERATOR, 7 foot new KeU
vtna tor Do Luxe model. Ph. 8125 or
call at Apt. No. 101. 555 North Winter.

CORN for canning. Golden ' Cross
sweet corn. 2245 N. Frant St. Ph. 3373.

PEARMINES
TOMATOES BULBS

Phono 2-- 1 108 or West of June
tion of N. River Rd and Cherry Ave.
Ixmk for signs.

SPINET pianos. 820 or your old
piano as down payment Easy pay-
ments on balance. Reconditions! up-
rights. $173 to $105. Rebuilt piano,
like new, $240 to 8395. TallmanV 3S
S. 12th. 'A mile from high prices."

.fr.CK PITH piano, perfect cond..
bungalow size. $240. $23 down. $10 a
mo. A snap. Buv with safety at Tall-man- 's.

395 8. 12th.
T:MTNG7f07r"piano, rebuilt sweet

resonant tone, plain case. This piano
is like new. gzss. $39 oown, iz
mo. Shop Tallman's and save. 965 S.
I7i n.

PIPE and plumbina. For your pipe
and plumbing needs check with us.
Capital Bargain House, 145 Center St.
"RIO ' Gravensteln apples, excellent
for cooking or eating. Sl-A- per box.
.Bring, poxes. Z4vs JalrgTounas tu.

WE WILL RECEIVE SEALED BIDS UNTIL 8 P M. SEPTEMBER 20. 194T.
ON ANY OR ALL Or THE 27 DWELLING HOUSES IN THAT CERTAIJi
AREA BOUNDED BY CAPITOL STREET ON THE WEST.! 12TH STREET
ON THE EAST. CENTER STREET ON THE SOUTH AND UNION STREET Of
THE NORTH. IN THE CTTY OF SALEM. MARION COUNTY. OREGON. SUCH
DWELLING HOUSES TO BE REMOVED FROM THE PREMISES BY THS
PURCHASER WITHIN 00 DAYS FROM DATE OF TRANSFER - POSSESSION.

TERMS: CERTIFIED CHECKT IN THE AMOUNT OF 10 OF THE PRICB
BID TO ACCOMPANY THE BID BALANCE CASH IF AND WHEN BID
IS ACCEPTED.

RIGHT IS RESERVED TO ACCEPT OR REJECT ANY OR AL BIDS.

GRABENH0RST BROS.
134 S Liberty St
SALEM. OREGON

And I practiced all summer !"

For Sale Real Estate
older type home. 2 bdrmt.,

living rm.. din. rm. and kit. Separate
garage. Oil heat. Piped for gas. Lot
100x100. All goes for 16.000. 1mm. poss.
See 609 Locust St.

Lots
We still have a few good lots left.

If you are In the market for one. why
not let us show you what we have.

$5000
Good home. hdwd. Ac fir firs.,

fireplace, garage, paved street, close
in. Some terms.

$5250
plastered house on corner lot.

Very good location. Priced to sell.

View Home
Very nice new home, oak firs.

throughout. Basement, gsrsge. Very
good terms. $10,500 full price.

Spanish Type Home
Lovely home on a beautifully land

scaped corner lot. 3 large bedrooms,
living rm., dining rm.. kitchen, full
basement Tile roof. Good Salem loca-
tion.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mortgages 4 to S Call for details
BYRKIT & POTTS

W Chemeketa Street Phone S9l
JOE HUT CHTSONR EALTOR

PHONE 7696
YOU CAN CALL THIS "HOME-NE- W

3 br. dr. Kitchen builtins love
ly living room with fireplace. H.W.
floors, full basement, auto, heat ga-
rage, lot 55 x 105, partial view, and
only $12,500.

TWO lots with modern ONE bedroom
home, double gsrage. large trees. $4500.
$1250 CASH.

HANDY MAN can finish this 28 x 28
modern home in a few days, very liv
able as is, 2 acres, bus by door every
hour.

HIGHLAND SCHOOL DIST. 4 bed
rooms. Lot 77 x 210. Shade garden.
$6500.--

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court

Ph.769. Eves.
"ONE YAR oTdlTbedrm "home.dbr
plumb, auto oil fur., dbl. ga. I1LR30.
Call F.d. Luktnbeal.

Huff Real Efttate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve.
NEW 2 bedrm. home, hwd floors, oil.

floor fur., att. ga., pvd. at city bus.
$7900. Call Ed. Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eve.
ACRE, 5 rm. house, 2 large

bdrma., wired for range. Fsmily fruit.
Imm. pons. Ph. 2880 Brooks St

ONE ACTSE, 4 rms. and break7at
nook 330 Evergreen Ave.

BV OWNER: beautiful 6 rm. (Tome
In perfect condition. Automatic heat.
2427 S. Cottage. Ph. 7353.

BYOWNER: Mod. house, V. blinds,
hardwood floors, finished upstairs,
full bssement. Large lot. Priced to
sell. Inquire 2285 Breymsn St.
$6300 GOOD 6 ROOM, "east of"State

Capitol. Must be sold at once.
Terms.

$8500 Suburban, new. 8 room house
with attic, large lot Good lo-
cation.

$11450 Hollywood. 3 B R. home. Base-
ment. Furnace heat, exceptional
value at this price.

$11.500 Englewood, one of the best
natural settings In Salem. Large
fir trees, deep lot. outside fire-plac- o,

sprinkler system. 3 BR
house. Basement fur. heat.

$9200 Kelzer. New, clean, neat, 1 year
old, 5 room house, attached ga-
rage. ' a. lot, on pavement,
close to school.

These and many others from $3000
snd up.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
Phone 8841 176 S. Commercial

New Home
3 rms. with Bath, completely fur-

nished, new furniture, gas range. Ser-v- al

gas refrigerator, on beautiful view
lot, city water, garbage service, lots
of fruit and nuts. Owner leaving Ore-
gon.

$4850 FOR
2 Bedrm. home, corner lot 90x110. on
bus line. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St. Rm. 4 Ph.

Hollywood District
A very nice 3 bedroom home In a

choice location, large rooms, full bsmt,
auto, furnace. Reduced to 811.800 for
quick sale. 50x100 ft. lot. Will carry
FHA loan.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

Beautiful View Home
EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT. large, well

landscaped grounds. Lovely living Rm.
and dining Rip., with large view win-
dows North snd East. Fireplace, Den,
Modern Kitchen and Breakfast Rm.
Also with view. 3 spacious Bed Rms,
Sewing Rm. Plenty of closet space.
Finished basement, auto, oil air con-
dition furnace. Recreation Rm. with
fireplace. Dbl. plmbg. Double garage
With large work shop below. A won-
derful home you will enjoy.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

BY OWNER: $ rm. mod. 3 bedrooms.
liv. rm.. din. rm., lovely kitchen with
many builtins. Full bsth with more
builtins, large basement with piped
oil furnace and Idy. trays. All rma.
plaatered, weather stripped and Insul-
ated. Cement foundation, electric wa-
ter heater. Wired for range, newly
painted, inside and out. Garage. Large
lot 50x190. with 9 walnut. 3 filbert. 2
apple. 2 prune, 4 cherry, grapes, 2 beds
of Everbearing strawberries, raspber-
ries, boysenberries, blackberries and
large garden space. A young farm in-

side city limits. 2 blocks to grade
school. 8 to hi school. Close to bus 8c
stores, nice yard, shrubs snd flowers.
This place la really clean and ready to
move into. Furniture available. In-

cluding electric range and. refrigera-
tor. Immediate possession. Owner leav-In- g

state. 8400. 940 N. 15th St.
NEAR. HIGH SCHOOL

$13,750. Rambling type 3 bedrm.
home, Iv. rm.. D. Rrm.. kit. oil fur-
nace. 7 yr. ond. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eve.
BEAUTIWL NEW 3 BDRM. HOME

THAT HAS EVERYTHING
Priced right to sell or msy consider

lease for 1 or' 2 years. 1190 Fairview
At;. Inq. at 1110 Fairview or Pb.
25749 for appointment

CO., REALTORS
NEW AND CLEAN

Why not be the first occupants
this new 2 bedroom home located
south? Hardwood ftaor throughout,
ranee wiring and elec, hut water. Im-
mediate imwenlfHi 879-Vl- i

KINGWOOD ItriCHTS
A lovely building site. 97187, lo-

cated on Montrose Ave price
Is $1,200. Insured tit: furnished.

BEN LOMAND LOTS
Several good lots still available

rancing from 8450 and up. Now as-si- de

new city limits, i

PAST FOUR CORNERS
You will like I hit very nest and

elcsn 2 bedroom horhe located on
k acre tract; new lawn, laree shad

tree. May be shown at any tunc. Full
price la $6,250.

ATTENTION. PLEASE?
Our saleslady. Mrs. Maokerts. has

one of the most exc!uJve 3 bedroom
homes In Salem for sale. Her horn
phone la A3potnmni
nary. One at a time, foika.

'CO., REALTORS
Day phones

ESTATE COLUMN
VERY EASY TERMS

4 bedrooms, completely furnished.
Full basement city -- stec. oo- - pave-
ment. One acre land 812 si a

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME!
50 Acres, 43 Cleared. 33 cultivated.

14 Bottom land. Berries. 7 R house.
Barn. etc. Year around aprtog. $85tt.
Terms. No. 1022. !

4 BEDROOMS
- Lots or room, large lot desirable lo-

cation. Firepiace. full basrnent Dou-
ble garare 110500 No 2

ONE OF THE BETTER!
3 bedroom home, Iri excellent con-

dition. Hollywood. Below the market
at $11,800. No. 1A.

A FARMER'S' FARM
60 acres. Bottom land. Orchard and

pasture. 6 room house, good barn and
uoi bldgs. Desirable at $14,000. New
1013.

Phono 8203

FOR BIDS

Don't Miss Seeing This
Beautiful modern home. 3 bdrma.

double' plumbing, fl replace, basement
automatic oil heat t oar garsse. Good
location. Not Just saother house a
home. See rt today. Price $15,000.- rt t.i :

REALTOR
403 Oregon Bldg. Phone 3780 Eve 21461
84.200 lOCATED close to S. ComT
St. 2 BR. homo with garage. Abo
attractive 1 room cottage on back ed
lot. Variety of fruit ond berries. Cor-
ner lot 106x130. 1

CaU O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co." I

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph 4121 Eves C20S

$3,000 Down
Capitols District A very nice S

bedrm. house on large lot Built in
1941. Fireplace, part hdw. floors. 1 blk,
from bus. Attached gars e. auto, oilnr furnace. Full prate 8S.50O.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors -

2286 .fairgrounds Rd ."j 'Ph. IVPf
Today's Special

$4500-Fu-ll Price
t rm. older type houae CoMa'rs

made Into apt., rented for $40 per
month. North. New gaa range andheater in apt go. Large lot. nice yard.
Priced for qukk sale. Terms.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
226 Fairgrounds Rd : ph, 34?41

2DRM.home about" I "yrs. old,
with LR, K dinette, bath, newly
decorated. Hardwood and fir floors.Venetian blinds, fireplace, oil floorfurnace, electric cooking and fasterheating, attached garare, floored attie.yerv nice lawn and shrubs, fishpond.
Includes additional 82'xlST lot wit
cherry trees, strawberries, respberr lee 728 Idina Lane East ow CenterI blka past Park Ave. j

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives t
Ward-Grtfft- th Comkany. U

Stat Frsneisoe , I

Eastern Advertising 7

Representatives 1

Ward Griffith Cm-ina- ne t.Chicago. New York. Detroit I

Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Divisie

Bureau of Advertistg
Entered a$ the Posfoffico r Sol-

e-, Oreoo Second Class Mas-
ter pMbttened every mom lap ev-
en Moadav ataamas eftco tlSouth Commercial Street. .

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall SubscrtprloM Raise Ad.

vanca: Within Or-c- oa: Daily and
Sunday. Ha SO cents: 6 mos. 83 S3;
1 year. $6 0O. Elsewhere 88 Oonta per
mo. or tIM tor 1 year ks adraae
Per copy $ cents. !

By City Carrier. TS seats o sssalKesoe a year fea advance tm tStwmm

GOOD DISTRICT N. E. T yr. old
modern English home. 3 BR., plat,
with hwd.. fireplace, ven. blinds, ga-
rage and green hsc lge. lot, fine large
oak trees, on paved street with city
bus by door. $9,500. Terms.

NEW VIEW HOME. 2 BR. plast
with attached garage, tub and shower
bath, oil floor furnace, lge. lot. Will
sell on G. I. or F. H. A. $1,200 dn
bal. 4'.W interest This week. $7,500.

1MMED. POSS. 2 BR. borne, elec.
heat well built Insulated, wired for
range, attached garage. ' acre with
nice trees and lawn. Near school and
bus. $7,250.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive List ings Persona I Service

164 S. Com'l St Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440

$1500 Down
Imm. poss. Good 2 bdrm. house,

bsmt, auto. heat. 4 acres. Just out-si- de

city limits. Has walnuts, cherries,
apples, berries. Psved street City
water. Good Investment property.
Better hurry on this one. Call Warn-ber- g.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216 Eves. 8518

MITCHELL
REAL ESTATE

3425 PORTLAND RD. PHONE
THE GOOD EARTH WE SELL IT
2 brm. house, well located, near

schools and bus. $6,500. About half
cash.

3 brm. house, well located, cmt.
foundation, full bsmt $8,500. $2,000
cash.

A sumptious and beautiful 4 brm.
located among fine homes. Full bsmt,
oil furnace, fireplace, owd. floors. A
pleasure to show.

MOTEL with good 6 room home and
office. thade. Splendid location. Noted
for Its "NO VACANCY" Sign. See US
for the price oo this. .

WoLYWOdD""St. Vincent s school.
4 B.R. modern house. . a. lot some
fruit St nuts. $5950. Terms.

North. One of the best $ B R. houses
for the money In Salem. Full base-
ment. Furnace heat $11,800.

Cascade dr. I B R, houae $ years old.
$6000. "

North. 8 year old $ room home, ft w.
floors, fireplace, coved ceilings. 1 acre
good land. Priced to sell, or will trade
for 3 BR houae In town and pay dif-
ference.

North Salem. 4' BR home. Excellent
location, full basement, oil furnace,
double garage. $18,800.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Phbne 8841

BUS. LOT N. Salem, gd. location for
small shops or one larger place. Ph.
88.15. Walt Socolofsky. Real Estate, '

Immediate Possession
3 Bedrm. homo Just outside city. 1

yr. old. wired for range. El. h.w. heat-
er. Garage, large .lot. $7900.

The Real Estate Market
133 N. High St. Phone

Best Buys
$2400 full price. Inside city, almost

finished, large lot Imm. poss., 4 rm.
$3000. Pen 4 Corners, large lot. young

family orchard, garden, private well.
$ rm. St att garage.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone.
BY OWNER: Modern home. hdw.

floors, fireplace, full bsmt, 2 blks.
sooth of State. 2 blka. from Richland
schooL Bus oa corner. Terms. Ph.
581X


